coffee - iced or hot!

drip
12/16 oz.
espresso
americano
johnny cash
12/16 oz.
cortado
flat white
cappuccino
latte
cold brew
hot tea

matcha latte
chai tea latte

extra shot

$2.50/$3.50
$3.50
$3.50

$4/85
$4

$4.25
$4.25
$5

$4.50
$2.50
$5.50
$5.50

$2

alternative milks

almond, oat,

soy, or coconut $0.95

coffee flavors
caramel, churro,
mocha, lavender,

hot tea

chamomile, mint,
peach, english
Jjasmine, black

earl grey,
breakfast,

$0.75
vanilla,
seasonal

$2.50

cardamom, black oolong,

green tea
add honey

beverages

sparkling water
can/ bottle

iced tea
lemonade

arnold palmer

refill
soda

can/bottle

kombucha
juice
naked
smoothies
seasonal
horchata

$0.50

$2.50/$3.75
$2.50

$3.25

$3.25

$1

$2.50/83.75
$4.75
$3.50
$5.25

$5.50

wine

white and sparkling

campuget rosé

france $8/5$30
luchi pinot grigio

italy $6/$22
scotto family chardonnay
california $9/$34
archer roose rose in can
provence, france $7.75
archer roose prosecco in can
veneto, italy $7.75
white claw $5

TX watertight

mango sipper $5
maragarita $5
blue agave hard selzer

texas $5
reds

sean minor pinot noir

california $8/$30
bacchus cabernet sauvignon
california $9/$34
beer

8*" wonder dome fauxm S4
karbach crawford bock §4
galveston island

citra mellow $4
southern star
bombshell blonde $4

st. arnold juicy ipa $5
texas leaguer

czech pilsner $4
yellow rose ipa
lone pint $6



